YOUR SAMPLE MENU

ENGLISH GARDEN ELDERFLOWER GIN AND CORDIAL, APPLE, CUCUMBER, LIME

JASMINE ICED TEA vobkA, HOMEMADE JASMINE & ELDERFLOWER SODA
PASSIONFRUIT LASSI RUM, GINGER, PASSIONFRUIT, SPICED YOGHURT

LYCHEE SPRITZ VODKA, KWAI FEH, LYCHEE, FIZZ

STRAWRBERRIES & CREAM STRAWRBERRY GIN, CLOTTED CREAM & HIBISCUS

MEZCAL MARG MEZCAL VERDE, OLMECA, AGAVE, LIME, SALT

VARIOUS CLASSICS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (NOT INCLUDED IN 2-4-£15)

SPARKI ING WINES

DURELLO SPUMANTE VENETTO ITALY (VG) DRY, CRISP, ZESTY

WHITE WINES

GARGANEGA TREVENEZIE ITALY (VG) DRY, LIGHT, CRISP APPLE, CITRUS
PINOT GRIGIO TRANSYLVANIA ROMANIA (VG) DRY, APPLE, MELON, CITRUS
SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH N.Z. ORY, CRISP, GUAVA, PASSIONFRUIT

ROSE WINES

ANCORA DRY ROSE MONFERATTO ITALY (VG) DRY, STRAWBERRY, ACIDITY
LES AMOURS LANGUEDOC FRANCE LIGHT, CRISP, PERFUMED CITRUS, BERRIES

RED WINES

GARNACHA ZARAGOZA SPAIN (VG) SMOOTH, BRAMBLE, CASSIS
MERLOT RAPEL VALLEY CHILLE (VG) PLUM, RED CHERRIES, BLACK PEPPER

CAB-—SAUV BAROSA VALLEY AUSTRALIA (VG) BLACKCURRANTS, SPICE, TOBACCO

£7

£6.50
£7
£7.75

£6.50
£7

£6.50
£7
£8

£8
£8.75
£98.50

£8
£8.75

£8
£8.75
£10

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9

£25

£22.50
£25
£27.50

£22.50
£25

£22.50
£25
£28.50

ALL SPIRITS SERVED IN 25ML OR 50ML MEASURES / BOTTLED WINE SERVED IN 125ML, 175ML, 250ML / WE OPERATE A CHALLENGE 25 POLICY
ALL PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ALLERGENS — FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK DIRECTLY TO THE BARTENDER BEFORE ORDERING



YOUR SAMPLE MENU

ON TAP

BIRRA MORETTI LAGER, 4.6% DRAUGHT, HEINEKEN BREWERY
SALT JUTE SESSION IPA, 4.2%, DRAUGHT, SALT BREWERY
ROSIE PIG S7/LL CIDER, 4.5%, FIRKIN, HENRY WESTONS

BOTTLE/CAN CONDITIONED
ASAHI SUPER ‘DRY’ 5% LAGER, 330M.
YORKSHIRE BLONDE 392, SESSION PALE, 500M.
SILVER KING 4.2%, APA,500ML

GUINNESS 4.7z STaUT, 535M.

SEVERN DRY CIDER 56% ORY CIDER, 500M.

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4% FRUIT CIDER 500M.
LUCKY SAINT 052 AF LAGER, 330M.

HOLY FAITH 0.5% AF HAZY PALE, 330M.

SOFTS

COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

GINGER BEER

FEVERTREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER / GINGER ALE
FRUIT JUICES

STILL/SPARKLING WATER

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5

£450
£450

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£300
£150

/2

£3.25
£3.25
£2.75

MOCKTAIL S

COOLING LEMONADE cucuMBER, MINT
SHERBET LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

VIRGIN PASSIONFRUIT LASSI
JASMINE, ELDERFLOWER ICED TEA
VIRGIN GARDEN

VIRGIN MOJITO

ESPRESS-NO MARTINI

TEA & COFFEE @rcar avansse)
YORKSHIRE TEA/DECAF

TEA PIGS

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOC

SEMI SKIMMED / OAT / SOYA AVAILABLE

PT

£6.50
£6.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6
£6
£6
£6
£5.50
£6.50

£2.50
£3
£2.50
£3
£350
£350

ALL SPIRITS SERVED IN 25ML OR 50ML MEASURES / BOTTLED WINE SERVED IN 125ML, 175ML, 250ML / WE OPERATE A CHALLENGE 25 POLICY
ALL PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ALLERGENS — FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK DIRECTLY TO THE BARTENDER BEFORE ORDERING



YOUR SAMPLE MENU

THE TOP 2 PAGES ARE WHAT YOU CAN EXPECT TO SEE AT YOUR EVENT.

YOU WILL GET THE CHOICE OF A SET NUMBER OF COCKTAILS DEPENDING ON THE NUMBER OF GUESTS, PLUS

A RANGE OF CLASSICS ON REQUEST.

WE WILL ALWAYS PRODUCE BESPOKE AND CUSTOMISED PRINTED MENUS FOR THE DAY.

BELOW YOU’ LL FIND SOME ADDITIONAL CLASSIC COCKTAIL OPTIONS AND OUR BACKBAR LIST.

OUR RANGE OF CLASSICS ARE USUALLY ALWAYS AVAILABLE, EXCLUDING *STARRED ITEMS

ON THE ROCKS CI ASSICS

CAIPIRINHA CACHACA, LIME, SUGAR
CAPRIOSKA vaokA, LIME, SUGAR

GIN BRAMBLE BOMBAY, CREME DE MURE

MAI TAI RUM, FALERNUM, ORGEAT
MARGARITA OLMFCA PLATA, COINTREAU
TOMMYS MARGARITA ameca PLATA
NEGRONL BOMBAY, CAMPAR], PUNT Y MES
NEGRONIL SBAGLIATO * Wi7H PROSECCO IN IT*

OLD FASHIONED Wwooororp RESERVE

MINT JULEP wadoForD RESERVE

SPARKI ING CLASSICS

APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, SPUMANTE
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ LMONCELLG, SPIMANTE
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL BRANDY, SPARKLING
FRENCH 75 GIV, SPARKLING

KIR ROYALLE cHAMBORD, SPARKLING

ALL SPIRITS SERVED IN 25ML OR 50ML MEASURES / BOTTLED WINE SERVED IN 125ML, 175ML, 250ML / WE OPERATE A CHALLENGE 25 POLICY
ALL PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ALLERGENS — FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK DIRECTLY TO THE BARTENDER BEFORE ORDERING

£10

£10

£10

£10

£11

£10

£10

£10

£1

£10

£9

£9

£11

£11

£11

*MOJITO HAVANA CLUB 3Y, LIME, MINT

*FRUIT MOJITO STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT
*PALOMA OLMECA PLATA, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SODA
*PIMMS CUP WITH ALL THE TRIVMMINGS

LONG ISLAND AMADE PROHIBITION STYLE

DARK AND STORMY GOSLINGS, GINGER BEER
MOSCOW MULE ANLANDIA, LIME, GINGER BEER

*PINA COLADA HAVANA CLUB 3Y, COCOUNT

STRAIGHT UP CLASSICS

SIDECAR MAXIME TRIJOL VS
FRENCH MARTINI AM.ANDIA, CHAMBORD

*SOURS WOODFORD RESERVE OR DISARONNO

*PORNSTAR MARTINI ABSOLUTE, PASSOA
MANHATTAN SWEET, ORY OR PERFECT
ESPRESSO MARTINI ABSOLUTE, KAHLUA
DAIQUIRL #4VANA CLLB 3Y

COSMOPOLITAIN KETEL ONE, COINTREAU

£9

£10

£10

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£11

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10



YOUR SAMPLE MENU

SPIRITS (ALL MiXERS INCLUDED)
GIN

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
GORDONS PINK GIN
HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY RHUBARB
SLINGSBY MARMALADE
WARNER EDWARDS

ELDERFLOWER
DIDSBURY STRAWBERRY
MONKEY 47

VODKA

42 BELOW

ABSOLUTE VANILLA
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA
TEQUILA & MEZCAL
OLMECA SILVER

GRAN CENTANARIO

REPOSADO
MEZCAL VERDE

£5

£5

£6

£6

£6

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£5

£5

£6

£5

£

£7

DBL

£8

£8

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

10.50

£1150

£8

£8

£9.50

£8

£10.50

£10.50

WHISKY, WHISKEY
BOURBON AND BRANDY
JACK DANIELS
JAMESONS

MONKEY SHOULDER
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT RYE

MAXIME TRIJOL VS
GLENFIDITCH 12 YEAR
ARDBEG 10 YEAR

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

RUM
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR

YORKSHIRE DALES SPICED

KRACKEN
GOSLINGS
WRAY & NEPHEW
ABELHA CACHACA

SGL

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6

£6

£6

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6

£6.50

DBL

£8.50

£8.50

£9

£9

£9

£9

£10

£10.00

£10.50

£8

£8

£9.50

£8.50

£850

£10

ALL SPIRITS SERVED IN 25ML OR 50ML MEASURES / BOTTLED WINE SERVED IN 125ML, 175ML, 250ML / WE OPERATE A CHALLENGE 25 POLICY
ALL PRODUCTS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ALLERGENS — FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK DIRECTLY TO THE BARTENDER BEFORE ORDERING



